
100 N. Ashley St., Ann Arbor, MI 48104  |  734.230.2300  |  zingermansgreyline.com

R E N T A L  P R I C I N G *

The Greyline venue rental includes all of the basic needs for an event, such as tables and chairs, glassware, china, flatware, and standard 
linens (black, white or ivory). Any special requests that you’d like to add as special touches to your event (such as colored tablecloths, 
specialty glassware or china, decorations, etc.) will be identified when you are planning your event and can be included as an additional 

rental charge on your proposal. The rental prices and minimums do not reflect the cost for servers and bartenders.

* Graduation and Holiday prices may differ.

Rental Fee

Minimum Food & Beverage

Rental Fee

Minimum Food & Beverage

Sunday — Wednesday Thursday & Friday Saturday

Sunday — Wednesday Thursday & Friday Saturday

$700 

$1,300

$1,000 

$2,000

$3,000

$4,000

$500 

$1,000

$800 

$1,600

$2,000

$3,000

May 1 — October 31

November 1 — April 30


