\equiv GREYLINE \equiv

ZINGERMAN'S EVENT SPACE



RENTAL PRICING*

May 1 – October 31	Sunday – Wednesday	Thursday & Friday	Saturday
Rental Fee	\$700	\$1,000	\$3,000
Minimum Food & Beverage	\$1,300	\$2,000	\$4,000
November 1 – April 30	Sunday – Wednesday	Tlaureday 0 Eriday	Caturday
· ·	Juliuay – Weullesuay	Thursday & Friday	Saturday
Rental Fee	\$500	\$800	\$2,000

The Greyline venue rental includes all of the basic needs for an event, such as tables and chairs, glassware, china, flatware, and standard linens (black, white or ivory). Any special requests that you'd like to add as special touches to your event (such as colored tablecloths, specialty glassware or china, decorations, etc.) will be identified when you are planning your event and can be included as an additional rental charge on your proposal. The rental prices and minimums do not reflect the cost for servers and bartenders.